
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amie Philpot - (862609) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.45 648 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:02.65 642 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:03.12 627 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:03.26 623 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Luton teamipswich 2

1:03.31 622 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Luton teamipswich 2

1:03.43 618 F 26/09/15 Teamipswich Club Championships 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:03.49 616 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Dagenham teamipswich 2

1:03.66 612 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow teamipswich 2

1:03.82 607 F 24/09/16 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:04.19 597 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton teamipswich 2

1:04.23 595 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Suffolk 2

1:04.43 590 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton teamipswich 3

1:04.50 588 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree teamipswich 2

1:04.67 583 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield teamipswich 2

1:04.69 583 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow teamipswich 3

1:04.73 582 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:04.80 580 F 22/11/14 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:04.83 579 F 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:04.90 577 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:04.94 576 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:05.04 573 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Suffolk 2

1:05.40 564 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Watford teamipswich 2

1:05.41 564 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:05.57 560 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:06.19 544 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton teamipswich 2

1:06.29 542 F 23/09/17 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:06.33 541 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon teamipswich 2
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1:06.33 541 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon teamipswich 2

1:06.45 538 F 22/09/18 Teamipswich Club Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:06.48 537 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow teamipswich 2

1:06.58 535 H 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.71 531 F 02/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.75 530 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield teamipswich 3

1:06.89 527 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow teamipswich 2

1:06.93 526 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree teamipswich 2

1:07.17 521 F 08/11/14 NASL London Premier Division Harlow teamipswich 2

1:07.40 515 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:07.47 514 F 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:08.12 499 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:09.56 469 F 18/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:09.63 467 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:10.65 447 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.15 438 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.89 424 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:12.26 418 H 15/12/13 Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:12.99 406 F 23/11/13 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:15.31 369 F 17/11/12 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:15.74 363 F 10/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:22.86 277 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.19 597 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton teamipswich 2

1:06.19 544 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton teamipswich 2

1:03.49 616 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Dagenham teamipswich 2

1:06.45 538 F 22/09/18 Teamipswich Club Championships 2018 Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:03.26 623 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Luton teamipswich 2

1:03.31 622 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Luton teamipswich 2

1:06.48 537 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow teamipswich 2

1:03.66 612 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow teamipswich 2

1:04.50 588 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree teamipswich 2

1:06.93 526 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree teamipswich 2

1:04.23 595 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Suffolk 2

1:06.29 542 F 23/09/17 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:04.90 577 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:05.41 564 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:04.43 590 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton teamipswich 3

1:06.75 530 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield teamipswich 3

1:05.04 573 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Suffolk 2

1:04.69 583 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow teamipswich 3

1:03.82 607 F 24/09/16 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:04.83 579 F 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:02.45 648 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:03.12 627 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:05.40 564 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Watford teamipswich 2

1:04.94 576 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:02.65 642 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:04.67 583 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield teamipswich 2

1:03.43 618 F 26/09/15 Teamipswich Club Championships 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:10.65 447 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:05.57 560 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2
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1:05.57 560 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:07.47 514 F 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.58 535 H 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:09.56 469 F 18/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.33 541 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon teamipswich 2

1:07.40 515 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:04.80 580 F 22/11/14 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:07.17 521 F 08/11/14 NASL London Premier Division Harlow teamipswich 2

1:06.71 531 F 02/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:04.73 582 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:06.89 527 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow teamipswich 2

1:11.15 438 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.89 424 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:08.12 499 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:09.63 467 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:12.26 418 H 15/12/13 Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:12.99 406 F 23/11/13 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:15.74 363 F 10/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:15.31 369 F 17/11/12 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:22.86 277 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2
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